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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002255845 SINCHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  5  470.00  95.00  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711398 RAHI  PRAMANIK Female No  2 2 UR  12  467.00  92.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949008 KHUSHNUMA  FARIHA Female No  3 3 UR  21  462.00  93.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226876 DEBADATTA  BASAK Female No  4 4 UR  9  461.00  94.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457554 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  14  459.00  90.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986457 NISTHA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  5  456.00  92.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464440 NAADIYAH  ISLAM Female No  7 7 UR  17  448.00  89.00  7558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115406 NAJRANA  JAHAN Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  1  445.00  87.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351407 INDRANI  GHOSH ROY Female No  9 9 UR  17  445.00  84.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591551 SRABANTI  PATI Female No  10 10 UR  16  443.00  70.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666598 MIRIJA  SULTANA Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  19  441.00  94.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296061 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  11  439.00  70.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583451 KESHAR  RAI Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  10  438.00  83.00  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053753 BIYAS  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  2  437.00  76.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000539726 ABHIJNAA  GANGULY Female No  15 15 UR  7  437.00  75.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546789 SWASTIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  16 16 UR  5  436.00  84.00  6107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042211 RITTHIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  9  435.00  85.00  7450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980014 SREEJITA  DAS Female No  18  1 18 SC  9  433.00  84.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240233 DIPANJALI  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  8  430.00  90.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285673 ANISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  20 20 UR  21  430.00  84.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984621 ASHIKA  SINGH Female No  21 21 UR  19  429.00  86.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368286 DEBASMITA  PAUL Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  10  429.00  82.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703535 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  23  2 23 SC  25  425.00  82.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822211 NABANITA  SAMANTA Female No  24 24 UR  8  424.00  82.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618644 NIZHAT  LATIF Female No  25 25 UR  13  423.00  72.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692678 ROSHNI  GHOSH Female No  26 26 UR  6  422.00  80.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272819 SRIJA  DEBNATH Female No  27  5 27 OBC-B  19  421.00  80.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421716 ARJAYITA  MAITY Female No  28 28 UR  10  421.00  70.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000701580 KOUSIKI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  29 29 UR  17  420.00  73.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873966 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  30  3 30 SC  4  418.00  83.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982644 DIBYANGANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  31 31 UR  10  413.00  77.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396989 SULAGNA  SINHA ROY Female No  32 32 UR  6  413.00  72.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534074 KANGKANA  DEY Female No  33 33 UR  14  413.00  71.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801290 MONALIISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  34 34 UR  15  412.00  74.00  7384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398204 KASHF  ZAMA Female No  35 35 UR  1  411.00  83.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711514 PARUL  HALDAR Female No  36 36 UR  10  410.00  83.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862894 MISHTY  GUPTA Female No  37 37 UR  7  408.00  77.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710323 VIRTI  KOTHARI Female No  38 38 UR  17  407.00  70.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253270 RIKTA  HALDER Female No  39 39 UR  16  402.00  72.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192276 ANWESHA  DUTTA 

CHOUDHURY

Female No  40 40 UR  13  401.00  68.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766268 DIPAMALA  SAMADDAR Female No  41 41 UR  21  401.00  67.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001875197 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  42  6 42 OBC-B  17  399.00  73.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120040 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  43  4 43 SC  11  398.00  76.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978565 SHREEMAYEE  BISWAS Female No  44 44 UR  4  397.00  75.00  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035534 KUMARI  KANAK Female No  45 45 UR  2  397.00  70.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572949 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  46  5 46 SC  9  396.00  69.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280396 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  47  1 47 EWS  3  395.00  73.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321951 KUSHUMITA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  9  391.00  75.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886969 ASHMITA  SARKAR Female No  49 49 UR  3  389.00  69.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389676 TANISHA  DALAL Female No  50  7 50 OBC-B  24  388.00  71.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853306 DEBOSMITA  SARKAR Female No  51 51 UR  2  388.00  68.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541548 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  52  8 52 OBC-B  5  385.00  76.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333121 DEBOLINA  NASKAR Female No  53  6 53 SC  7  383.00  72.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643119 SARANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  9  383.00  70.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351733 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  55  9 55 OBC-B  12  380.00  62.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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A002369300 PRAGNYA PRIYADARSHINI 

PANDA

Female No  56 56 UR  10  379.00  68.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222836 RIJH  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  57 57 UR  16  378.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371111 SNEHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  58 58 UR  11  376.00  61.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437854 SHATABDI  MAIKAP Female No  59 59 UR  25  375.00  73.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531131 AYUSHI  DUTTA Female No  60 60 UR  3  370.00  68.00  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770600 TRISHITA  MAITY Female No  61 61 UR  2  369.00  63.00  7414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225775 KHYATI  SHARMA Female No  62 62 UR  5  361.00  58.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101026 ADRIJA  KUNDU Female No  63 63 UR  3  361.00  57.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732975 WRISHITA  DEY Female No  64 64 UR  4  360.00  63.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613104 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  65 65 UR  15  360.00  51.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539503 TRIPTI  KUMARI Female Yes  66 66 UR  7  359.00  64.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869506 UTHKALITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  18  358.00  53.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007034 NIDA  AKHTER Female No  68 68 UR  18  357.00  67.00  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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A001545907 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  69  7 69 SC  21  356.00  67.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278714 SIMIN  NASRIN Female No  70  10 70 OBC-B  15  356.00  62.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504668 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  71 71 UR  7  354.00  62.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188110 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  72  11 72 OBC-B  7  354.00  51.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782428 SAMPRITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  73 73 UR  9  352.00  62.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077393 KANINIKA  DAS Female No  74 74 UR  11  349.00  56.00  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424443 SUVADRA  MULLICK Female No  75 75 UR  17  348.00  58.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656608 SANIA PARWEEN Female No  76 76 UR  8  345.00  64.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605135 SUCHISMITA  MAL Female No  77  8 77 SC  10  345.00  63.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918305 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  78  9 78 SC  12  341.00  71.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905576 AISHA  CHAND Female No  79 79 UR  6  338.00  54.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690254 SANA  PRWEEN Female No  80 80 UR  11  330.00  62.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911024 ANITA KUMARI RAM Female No  81  10 81 SC  5  323.00  72.00  7132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839664 PAYAL KUMARI SINGH Female No  82 82 UR  4  320.00  60.00  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001690607 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  83 83 UR  10  306.00  57.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871262 SHAIWAR  SAHABUDDIN Female No  84 84 UR  11  306.00  50.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151797 AYUSHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  85  11 85 SC  5  295.00  56.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160988 ALMANSAH  JAHA Female No  86 86 UR  10  283.00  45.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141321 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  87 87 UR  20  282.00  46.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002115406 NAJRANA  JAHAN Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  1  445.00  87.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666598 MIRIJA  SULTANA Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  19  441.00  94.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001457554 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  14  459.00  90.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296061 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  11  439.00  70.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583451 KESHAR  RAI Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  10  438.00  83.00  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368286 DEBASMITA  PAUL Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  10  429.00  82.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272819 SRIJA  DEBNATH Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  19  421.00  80.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875197 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  42  6 6 OBC-B  17  399.00  73.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389676 TANISHA  DALAL Female No  50  7 7 OBC-B  24  388.00  71.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541548 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  52  8 8 OBC-B  5  385.00  76.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351733 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  55  9 9 OBC-B  12  380.00  62.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278714 SIMIN  NASRIN Female No  70  10 10 OBC-B  15  356.00  62.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188110 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  72  11 11 OBC-B  7  354.00  51.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001980014 SREEJITA  DAS Female No  18  1 1 SC  9  433.00  84.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703535 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  23  2 2 SC  25  425.00  82.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873966 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  30  3 3 SC  4  418.00  83.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120040 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  43  4 4 SC  11  398.00  76.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572949 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  46  5 5 SC  9  396.00  69.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333121 DEBOLINA  NASKAR Female No  53  6 6 SC  7  383.00  72.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545907 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  69  7 7 SC  21  356.00  67.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605135 SUCHISMITA  MAL Female No  77  8 8 SC  10  345.00  63.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918305 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  78  9 9 SC  12  341.00  71.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911024 ANITA KUMARI RAM Female No  81  10 10 SC  5  323.00  72.00  7132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151797 AYUSHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  85  11 11 SC  5  295.00  56.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001280396 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  47  1 1 EWS  3  395.00  73.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


